GR<EKL <€ & <YPRLS <e-

TRAVEL CENTRE

SKYFARE TRAVEL LTD

TEL: 0121 355 6955

WWWw.greéece-cyprus.co.uk

IATA

Eﬁu-fﬁn %@ﬂd?ﬁ&

Issue 01

O8DEC-26DEC
10DEC-28DEC
10DEC-30DEC
11DEC-26DEC
11DEC-28DEC
11DEC-30DEC
12DEC-28DEC
12DEC-30DEC
13DEC-26DEC
13DEC-28DEC
13DEC-30DEC
18DEC-11JAN
18DEC-13JAN
20DEC-13JAN
26DEC-09JAN
26DEC-11JAN
28DEC-09JAN
28DEC-11JAN
28DEC-13JAN
31DEC-09JAN
31DEC-11JAN
31DEC-13JAN

BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA
LUTON-LARNACA

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
From
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

£198
£193
£193
£237
£245
£245
£247
£247
£298
£312
£312
£327
£282
£282
£327
£256
£264
£238
£203
£238
£203
£167

GHRISTIORS & NEW VEAR FLIGRTS 2018

BIRMINGHAM & LUTON from £167.00

Airport taxes to be added to above prices All flights are subject to availability and prices change
daily on the computer systems according to demand

call 0121 39969939 now






