



TEL: 0121 355 6955

www.greece-cyprus.co.uk





CHRSTWIS & NAWYAR ALGHTS 2018

BIRMINGHAM & LUTON from £167.00

Issue 01

SKYFARE TRAVEL LTD

08DEC-26DEC	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £198
10DEC-28DEC	LUTON-LARNACA	from £193
10DEC-30DEC	LUTON-LARNACA	from £193
11DEC-26DEC	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £237
11DEC-28DEC	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £245
11DEC-30DEC	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £245
12DEC-28DEC	LUTON-LARNACA	from £247
12DEC-30DEC	LUTON-LARNACA	from £247
13DEC-26DEC	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £298
13DEC-28DEC	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £312
13DEC-30DEC	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £312
18DEC-11JAN	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £327
18DEC-13JAN	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £282
20DEC-13JAN	BIRMINGHAM-LARNACA	from £282
26DEC-09JAN	LUTON-LARNACA	from £327
26DEC-11JAN	LUTON-LARNACA	from £256
28DEC-09JAN	LUTON-LARNACA	from £264
28DEC-11JAN	LUTON-LARNACA	from £238
28DEC-13JAN	LUTON-LARNACA	from £203
31DEC-09JAN	LUTON-LARNACA	from £238
31DEC-11JAN	LUTON-LARNACA	from £203
31DEC-13JAN	LUTON-LARNACA	from £167

Airport taxes to be added to above prices All flights are subject to availability and prices change daily on the computer systems according to demand

